BUSHING DETAL

ADL
[

ASSY 268

©® = CRITICAL SPARE PART
O = SUGGESTED SPARE PART

A\ = FASTENER INCLUDES
HI COLLAR LOCKWASHER

46 4 J74-46 /\ | 5/16-18x1.25" HEX HEAD BOLT
4 2 37445 BALL PLUNGER
44 4 37444 /N | 1/4-20¢1.0" SOC CAP
43 1 257-23 VERT SUPPORT PLATE, OFFSET
4 1 257-18 VERT SUPPORT PLATE, INLINE
41 1 363-19 TOGGLE SHOE
40 1 363-11 O | SPRING
39 1 251-06 SPRING BLOCK
38 1 251-07 PISTON SHAFT
37 1 363-21 O STOP PIN
36 1 257-08 O PISTON BLOCK
3 4 363-20 O | FLANGE BUSHING
34 2 J63-16 O | 5/16x1.25" SHOULDER BoLT
33 2 257-02 ARM, HORIZONTAL SUPPORT
32 1 J4-3 ADJUSTABLE STOP W/ LOCKNUT
M 4 J74-31 O | SPRING WASHER
30 2 J74-30 O | THRUST WASHER
A 2 374-29 ® | SNAP RING
28 2 375-28 RUBBER BOOT, HORIZ ROD
2 2 374-21 /N\ | 10-3250" THUMB SCREW
2 2 374-26 THRUST WASHER 020"
2% 2 374-25 LOCK KNOB
2 1 374-28 RUBBER BOOT, ADJUSTING ROD
23 1 375-23 PLATE, HORIZONTAL SUPPORT
2 1 375-22 END PLATE, HORIZ ROD
il 1 375-1 END PLATE, HORIZ
20 2 375-20 SHAFT, HORIZONTAL SLIDE
19 2 X059 5/1648x‘75” SOC FLAT
18 2 J74-18 10-32x.625" SOC FLAT SS
17 1 -1 RETAINER, THREAD PLATE
16 1 375-16 COVER, ROD
15 4 J74-15 /\ | 1/4-20x1.0" HEX HEAD BOLT
14 2 J74-14 /\ | 3/8-16x1.5" S0C CAP
13 1 J74-13 PIN, HINGE
12 3 374-12 1/4-20x.75" SOC FLAT
" 1 374-11 HINGE PLATE
10 1 374-10 BEARING PLATE, HINGE
9 1 374-09 ADJUSTMENT SCREW, HORIZ
8 1 374-08 THREAD PLATE, HORIZONTAL
7 2 X057 /\ | 5/16-18x1.25" SOC CAP
6 6 374-06 /\ | 5/16-18x1.0" SOC CAP
5 1 375-05 BLOCK, HORIZONTAL SLIDE
4 1 374-04 ADJUSTMENT SCREW, VERTICAL
3 2 375-03 SHAFT, VERTICAL SLIDE
2 1 375-02 THREAD PLATE, VERTICAL ROD
5 7 3548 BRASS BUSHING, FLAVGED ! ! 3150t BLOCK, VERIICAL SLDE
o 7 707 O | 5335 S0 A ITEM QY | PART NUMBER sp DESCRIPTION
50 1 272-06 ©® | WEAR PLATE
49 1 2571-01 O | VERTICAL MEMBER \/A WE S U D E AS S EM B w
48 1 425-01 FJS INTERFACE BRACKET 5 Harris Court, Unit Q NUMBER ]
4 1 375-24 BRACKET, INTERFACE U I PM %ﬁ“%% 402AG 59635940 57 5 B 4
ITEM QTY | PART NUMBER sp DESCRIPTION COMPANYLLC  Fox 831.642.6563




